
18

143/141J

143/141J

144/142J

143/141J

13.0

13.0

13.5

13.0

B

B

B

B

C

C

C

C

71 / A

71 / A

71 / A

71 / A

235/75R17.5

245/70R17.5

*245/70R19.5

265/70R19.5

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

BT107
Medium and long mileage vehicles running 
on paved roads

M+S

Ultra Wear Resistance

Excellent Stability on Handling

Excellent Durability

Recommend

Size Load Index Tread Depth(mm)

*Coming soon


